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Kingston/Bath (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Auction -
County Road 22

Auction Opens. Tue, Jan 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0299
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331

Title

Bombay Coffee Or Tea Service
Limoges France Elite Works

Large Glass Centre Piece

West German Pottery

Y e Olde Cottage Ware Tea Service
China Cabinet

Oil on Canvas

Origina Painting By Chandler
Duck Decoys

Pottery By McCoy

Decorative Lot

Decorative Lot

Large Corningware Casserole Dish
Covered Dish By Spird

Wade Irish Porcelain

Pottery Tea Pot Plus Two Goblets
Roseville Pottery Bookends
McCoy Flower Pots

Decorative Eagle

Russian Humidor And Paper Weight
Pottery Pieces

Vintage Drinking Glasses

Pottery Pieces

Misc Glassware Lot

Mexican Bar Decanter And Shot Glasses
Antique Chair

Oak Office Chair

Hand Hammered Copper Fireplace Seats
Wooden Corner Shelf

Art Expo Print

Abstract Art

Maurice Prendergast Art Print

Auction Closes. Wed, Jan 21 12:00pm ET

Lot

0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344

0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350

0351
0352
0353

0354
0355
0356
0357

0358
0359

Title

Qil on Board Signed O. Planding
Art Original By Jillian Gilliland
Antique Tapestry Occasional Chair
Wingback Chair

Qil on Board Signed Eva Lamouex
Marbell Stone by Stone Art Belgium
Oriental Cocktail Shaker

White China Set

Misc Glassware Lot

Older Mexican Pottery

Green Ceramic - Roya Hager
Mahjong Bone Counting Sticks

Hand Painted Delf Blue And Two Dresden
Figures

Wine Chiller/ILSA Expresso Maker & Spoon
Serving Dishes

Bar Lots With German Seltzer Bottle

Lot Of Pottery

Misc Kitchen Lot

High School Y ear Books From LCVI And
QCVI

Oil on Board
Mid Century Salt Glaze Potter Lamp

Collectables - Diana Glass Bell/ Austria
Vases/Limoges France Tray

Mid-Century Stainless Steel Lot
Kitchen Mixer By Black & Decker
Stainless Steel Lot

Decorative Lot Clock With Horse And Stone
Mask

Five Snow Babies
Pair Of Cast Iron Fry Pans
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Lot
0360

0361
0362
0363

0364

0365

0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373

0374
0375

0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383

0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396

Title

Misc Lot / Cast Fry Pan/ Lantern/ Candle
Holder

Brass Lot
Wall Platter Made In Portugal Hand Painted

Artist Ruth Brooks Sketch On Cook Book From
1978

Books Of Early Canadian Furniture /
Tweedsmuir

SIGG SIGAL Switzerland Hand Hammered
Wall Dish

Hand Hammered Aluminum Serving Dish

Bar Lot Shot Glasses Vintage 40cent Shot Pour
Vintage ESSO Y ellow Plastic Oil Drop
Vintage Toy Cap Guns

Vintage McDonalds Hamburglar

Old Ball Glove

Wall Art Made From Clay Quit Old

Large Hand Painted 13.5" Wall Hanging
Charger

Collector Lot

Wooden Punch Panetelas Box & Vintage
Canadian Book

Brass Candle Stick Large Home Sense Piece
Vintage Pottery Lot

Buzz Lightyear Plus Rubber Dinosaur
Australian Copper Art - Louis Berczi
Lithograph

Art By Elaine Welsh

Art Reproduction In Solid Wood Frame

Mission Oak Desk With Hammered Drawer
Pulls

Floor Music Speakers

Glass Top Sofa Table

Antique Wooden Bed

L eather Foot Stool With Wooden Base
Bernice Drummond Oil Painting
Original Oil Painting By E Kir Kuaag
Old Porch Rocker

Retro Fiberglass Kids Chairs 1957
Old Steamer Trunk

Wooden Bar Stool 24"

Retro Office Arm Chair

Vintage Kids Rocking Horse

Set of 6 Maple Wood Shield-back Dining
Chairs

Lot

0397
0398
0399
0400
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Title

Teak Tile Top End Tables

End Table 27" Tall

Red Cedar Under Bed Trunk 48"
Stereo System By Lloyd's
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, January 24 EST, 1PM - 4PM

Cat A: 1PM - 2PM

Cat B: 2PM - 3PM

Cat C: 3PM - 4PM

Pickup Location: County Road 22, Bath ON (
s/place/County+Rd+22,+Bath,+ON+K OH+1G0/@44.189461 .-

76.831112,127z/data=!4m2! 3m1! 1s0x89d7de26079b61 77:0x5fc8b2a5dac143d8?hI=en>map)

* exact address will be sent to winning bidders with the invoice.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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