Kingston/Bath (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Auction - County Road 22

Auction Opens: Tue, Jan 13 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Jan 21 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0299	Bombay Coffee Or Tea Service	0332	Oil on Board Signed O. Planding
0301	Limoges France Elite Works	0333	Art Original By Jillian Gilliland
0302	Large Glass Centre Piece	0334	Antique Tapestry Occasional Chair
0303	West German Pottery	0335	Wingback Chair
0304	Ye Olde Cottage Ware Tea Service	0336	Oil on Board Signed Eva Lamouex
0305	China Cabinet	0337	Marbell Stone by Stone Art Belgium
0306	Oil on Canvas	0338	Oriental Cocktail Shaker
0307	Original Painting By Chandler	0339	White China Set
0308	Duck Decoys	0340	Misc Glassware Lot
0309	Pottery By McCoy	0341	Older Mexican Pottery
0310	Decorative Lot	0342	Green Ceramic - Royal Hager
0311	Decorative Lot	0343	Mahjong Bone Counting Sticks
0312	Large Corningware Casserole Dish	0344	Hand Painted Delf Blue And Two Dresden
0313	Covered Dish By Spiral	0245	Figures M. J. C.
0314	Wade Irish Porcelain		Wine Chiller/ILSA Expresso Maker & Spoon
0315	Pottery Tea Pot Plus Two Goblets		Serving Dishes
0316	Roseville Pottery Bookends		Bar Lots With German Seltzer Bottle
0317	McCoy Flower Pots		Lot Of Pottery
0318	Decorative Eagle		Misc Kitchen Lot
	Russian Humidor And Paper Weight	0350	High School Year Books From LCVI And QCVI
	Pottery Pieces	0351	Oil on Board
	Vintage Drinking Glasses	0352	Mid Century Salt Glaze Potter Lamp
	Pottery Pieces	0353	Collectables - Diana Glass Bell/ Austria
	Misc Glassware Lot		Vases/Limoges France Tray
	Mexican Bar Decanter And Shot Glasses	0354	Mid-Century Stainless Steel Lot
	Antique Chair	0355	Kitchen Mixer By Black & Decker
	Oak Office Chair	0356	Stainless Steel Lot
	Hand Hammered Copper Fireplace Seats	0357	
	Wooden Corner Shelf		Mask
	Art Expo Print		Five Snow Babies
0330	Abstract Art	0359	Pair Of Cast Iron Fry Pans

0331 Maurice Prendergast Art Print

Lot	Title
0360	Misc Lot / Cast Fry Pan / Lantern / Candle Holder
0361	Brass Lot
0362	Wall Platter Made In Portugal Hand Painted
0363	Artist Ruth Brooks Sketch On Cook Book From 1978
0364	Books Of Early Canadian Furniture / Tweedsmuir
0365	SIGG SIGAL Switzerland Hand Hammered Wall Dish
0366	Hand Hammered Aluminum Serving Dish
0367	Bar Lot Shot Glasses Vintage 40cent Shot Pour
0368	Vintage ESSO Yellow Plastic Oil Drop
0369	Vintage Toy Cap Guns
0370	Vintage McDonalds Hamburglar
0371	Old Ball Glove
0372	Wall Art Made From Clay Quit Old
0373	Large Hand Painted 13.5" Wall Hanging Charger
0374	Collector Lot
0375	Wooden Punch Panetelas Box & Vintage Canadian Book
0376	Brass Candle Stick Large Home Sense Piece
0377	Vintage Pottery Lot
0378	Buzz Lightyear Plus Rubber Dinosaur
0379	Australian Copper Art - Louis Berczi
0380	Lithograph
0381	Art By Elaine Welsh
0382	Art Reproduction In Solid Wood Frame
0383	Mission Oak Desk With Hammered Drawer Pulls
0384	Floor Music Speakers
0385	Glass Top Sofa Table
0386	Antique Wooden Bed
0387	Leather Foot Stool With Wooden Base
0388	Bernice Drummond Oil Painting
0389	Original Oil Painting By E Kir Kuaag
0390	Old Porch Rocker
0391	Retro Fiberglass Kids Chairs 1957
0392	Old Steamer Trunk
0393	Wooden Bar Stool 24"
0394	Retro Office Arm Chair
0395	Vintage Kids Rocking Horse
0396	Set of 6 Maple Wood Shield-back Dining

Chairs

Lot Title
0397 Teak Tile Top End Tables
0398 End Table 27" Tall
0399 Red Cedar Under Bed Trunk 48"
0400 Stereo System By Lloyd's

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, January 24 EST, 1PM - 4PM

Cat A: 1PM - 2PM Cat B: 2PM - 3PM Cat C: 3PM - 4PM

Pickup Location: County Road 22, Bath ON (

s/place/County+Rd+22,+Bath,+ON+K0H+1G0/@44.189461,-

76.831112,12z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x89d7de26079b6177:0x5fc8b2a5dac143d8?hl=en>map)

*exact address will be sent to winning bidders with the invoice.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

maxsold.com